Chebanov Oleksandr Olehovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administrative Court of Appeal of Donetsk, Judge of
Donetsk Administrative Court of Appeal

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 26, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1388
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1388

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chebanova Svitlana Fedorivna wife

Chebanov Oleh Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10763
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10763
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10763
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10763

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

JoHeubKnn anensauinHnun
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Ccya, cynons
y BiocTaBUi

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Donetsk, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Donetsk, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Donetsk, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Donetsk
Administrative Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge

16 223,40

12 880,95

13 666,03

11179,54

16 749,53

55 717,08

763,91

2 063,38

2 339,64

4 056,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_89_13
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3578

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

102
000,00

68
000,00

40
000,00

11
000,00

23
507,00

20
165,00

9
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_89_13
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3578

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 43 900,00

UAH 94 658,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_89_13
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3578

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_89_13
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3578

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

0sg. m(3)

67.7 sq. m
(1)

67.7 sq. m
(1)

67.7 sq. m
(1)

102.7 sgq. m
(2)

102.7 sgq. m
(2)

102.7 sgq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_89_13
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3578

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

il
CAREER:

March 2, 1993 — till Dec. 26, 2017

Citroen C3 Picasso 2013

Citroen C3 Picasso 2013

Citroen C3 Picasso 2013

Citroen C3 Picasso 2013

Citroen C3 Picasso 1.6 2013

Citroen,C3 Picasso 2013

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Donetsk, Judge of Donetsk
Administrative Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965ae6ca-028f-44cc-a1e0-ecd6a5130cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5e7bf50-045d-4db0-b61d-fb7989dbccce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6512dd2f-90a9-4863-a122-03abf251d1e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac0d467-6366-4b4c-8204-b561bad3e447
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_89_13
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3578
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1388
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1388

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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